Contents

List of illustrations
Series introduction
Contributors

Acknowledgements

Introduction: entering the debate
L. PHILIP BARNES

SECTION |
History, policy and purpose

1

Why religious education matters
BRENDA WATSON

Religious education in the United Kingdom and Ireland

Introduction — L. Philip Barnes 22
England and Wales — David Lundie 22
Northern Ireland — David Armstrong 33
Scotland — Stephen McKinney 39
Republic of Ireland — Kevin Williams 45

Agreed syllabuses
WILLIAM K. KAY

SECTION 2
Educational issues and religious education

4 Diversity

L. PHILIP BARNES

viii

Xi
Xiii

22

52

63

65



Vi

Contents

5 Gender
GEMMA O’DELL

6 Faith, religious education and whole school issues
TREVOR COOLING

7  Faith schools
J. MARK HALSTEAD

8 Citizenship and human rights
MARK A. PIKE

9 Spiritual and moral development
TONY EAUDE

10 Community cohesion
ROSEMARY WOODWARD

11 Secular humanism
MARIUS FELDERHOF

12 Empirical research
LESLIE J. FRANCIS

13 European developments
ROBERT JACKSON

SECTION 3

Issues in teaching and learning in religious education

14

15 Schemes of work and lesson planning

Constructing religion
ROGER HOMAN

DAVID ALDRIDGE

16 Pedagogy

VIVIENNE BAUMFIELD

77

88

98

109

120

132

146

157

168

181

183

194

205



Contents vii

17

18

19

20

21

Differentiation
NIGEL FANCOURT

Thinking skills
ELINA WRIGHT AND ANDREW WRIGHT

Assessment
LAT BLAYLOCK

Information and communication technologies
PAUL HOPKINS

Science and religion
MICHAEL POOLE

Bibliography
Index

213

223

235

247

258

268
301



	page1
	titles
	Contents 
	SECTION I 
	SECTION 2 


	page2
	tables
	table1


	page3
	tables
	table1



