Contents

	List of illustrations	viii
	Series introduction	ix
	Contributors	xi
	Acknowledgements	xiii
	Introduction: entering the debate	1
	L. PHILIP BARNES	
SE	ECTION I	
Hi	story, policy and purpose	11
1	Why religious education matters	13
	BRENDA WATSON	
2	Religious education in the United Kingdom and Ireland	22
	Introduction - L. Philip Barnes 22	
	England and Wales – David Lundie 22	
	Northern Ireland - David Armstrong 33	
	Scotland – Stephen McKinney 39 Republic of Ireland – Kevin Williams 45	
3	Agreed syllabuses	52
	WILLIAM K. KAY	
SE	ECTION 2	
	lucational issues and religious education	63
4	Diversity	65
	I. PHILIP BARNES	

vi Cont	ents
---------	------

5	Gender GEMMA O'DELL	77
6	Faith, religious education and whole school issues TREVOR COOLING	88
7	Faith schools J. MARK HALSTEAD	98
8	Citizenship and human rights MARK A. PIKE	109
9	Spiritual and moral development TONY EAUDE	120
10	Community cohesion ROSEMARY WOODWARD	132
11	Secular humanism MARIUS FELDERHOF	146
12	Empirical research LESLIE J. FRANCIS	157
13	European developments ROBERT JACKSON	168
SECTION 3 Issues in teaching and learning in religious education		181
14	Constructing religion ROGER HOMAN	183
15	Schemes of work and lesson planning DAVID ALDRIDGE	194
16	Pedagogy VIVIENNE BAUMFIELD	205

		Contents	vii
17	Differentiation NIGEL FANCOURT	:	213
18	Thinking skills ELINA WRIGHT AND ANDREW WRIGHT	:	223
19	Assessment LAT BLAYLOCK	:	235
20	Information and communication technologies PAUL HOPKINS	:	247
21	Science and religion MICHAEL POOLE	:	258
	Bibliography Index		268 301